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順位 チーム名 総合タイム

1 和泊高千穂 1:55'47" (1) 7.16 (2) 18.27 (2) 24.20 (2) 33.01 (2) 38.09 (2) 43.36 (2) 49.32 (2) 1.01.00 (2) 1.07.14 (2) 1.16.35 (2) 1.21.49 (2) 1.25.42 (2) 1.30.01 (2) 1.36.35 (1) 1.42.07 (1) 1.55.47
<3> 11.11 <2> 5.53 <2> 8.41 <2> 5.08 <4> 5.27 <2> 5.56 <1> 11.28 <1> 6.14 <1> 9.21 <4> 5.14 <1> 3.53 <2> 4.19 <5> 6.34 <1> 5.32 <3> 13.40

2 手々知名 1:56'27" (2) 7.17 (1) 18.20 (1) 23.42 (1) 32.38 (1) 37.57 (1) 42.31 (1) 48.19 (1) 1.00.24 (1) 1.06.46 (1) 1.16.28 (1) 1.20.18 (1) 1.24.33 (1) 1.28.14 (1) 1.34.30 (2) 1.42.42 (2) 1.56.27
<1> 11.03 <1> 5.22 <4> 8.56 <4> 5.19 <1> 4.34 <1> 5.48 <3> 12.05 <2> 6.22 <2> 9.42 <1> 3.50 <5> 4.15 <1> 3.41 <2> 6.16 <13> 8.12 <4> 13.45

3 西原 2:06'41" (14) 12.26 (11) 23.33 (10) 30.46 (8) 38.55 (9) 44.37 (9) 50.54 (9) 57.10 (5) 1.09.07 (4) 1.15.45 (3) 1.25.55 (3) 1.31.35 (3) 1.35.40 (3) 1.40.28 (3) 1.47.06 (3) 1.53.09 (3) 2.06.41

<2> 11.07 <8> 7.13 <1> 8.09 <8> 5.42 <10> 6.17 <4> 6.16 <2> 11.57 <4> 6.38 <3> 10.10 <9> 5.40 <3> 4.05 <4> 4.48 <6> 6.38 <2> 6.03 <2> 13.32

4 国頭ガジュマル 2:08'45" (10) 9.43 (6) 21.52 (6) 28.58 (7) 38.28 (4) 43.32 (3) 49.19 (5) 56.18 (3) 1.08.58 (3) 1.15.26 (4) 1.27.24 (4) 1.32.17 (4) 1.37.36 (4) 1.42.30 (4) 1.48.27 (4) 1.55.47 (4) 2.08.45

<7> 12.09 <5> 7.06 <8> 9.30 <1> 5.04 <7> 5.47 <8> 6.59 <4> 12.40 <3> 6.28 <10> 11.58 <2> 4.53 <13> 5.19 <6> 4.54 <1> 5.57 <7> 7.20 <1> 12.58

5 出花 2:14'23" (3) 8.20 (8) 22.50 (9) 30.12 (9) 39.16 (8) 44.33 (6) 49.51 (6) 56.22 (8) 1.11.17 (8) 1.19.06 (8) 1.30.30 (8) 1.35.56 (7) 1.39.54 (7) 1.45.05 (7) 1.52.20 (7) 1.58.43 (5) 2.14.23
<11> 14.30 <10> 7.22 <5> 9.04 <3> 5.17 <2> 5.18 <7> 6.31 <10> 14.55 <8> 7.49 <8> 11.24 <7> 5.26 <2> 3.58 <8> 5.11 <10> 7.15 <4> 6.23 <8> 15.40

6 根折 2:14'38" (6) 8.53 (4) 20.23 (3) 26.54 (3) 37.07 (3) 43.16 (8) 50.32 (8) 56.45 (7) 1.10.05 (6) 1.17.40 (5) 1.28.28 (6) 1.34.02 (6) 1.39.18 (6) 1.44.09 (6) 1.50.57 (6) 1.58.08 (6) 2.14.38

<4> 11.30 <3> 6.31 <9> 10.13 <10> 6.09 <12> 7.16 <3> 6.13 <6> 13.20 <7> 7.35 <4> 10.48 <8> 5.34 <12> 5.16 <5> 4.51 <8> 6.48 <6> 7.11 <10> 16.30

7 和泊いしご 2:15'15" (3) 8.20 (7) 21.56 (7) 29.02 (6) 38.18 (6) 43.57 (5) 49.36 (3) 55.53 (4) 1.09.06 (5) 1.17.18 (7) 1.29.54 (7) 1.35.53 (8) 1.40.16 (8) 1.45.41 (8) 1.53.29 (8) 1.59.34 (7) 2.15.15
<8> 13.36 <5> 7.06 <6> 9.16 <6> 5.39 <6> 5.39 <6> 6.17 <5> 13.13 <12> 8.12 <11> 12.36 <11> 5.59 <8> 4.23 <12> 5.25 <13> 7.48 <3> 6.05 <9> 15.41

8 玉城 2:16'19" (7) 8.57 (5) 20.27 (4) 27.35 (5) 38.02 (5) 43.37 (4) 49.24 (7) 56.36 (6) 1.10.02 (7) 1.17.55 (6) 1.29.02 (5) 1.33.59 (5) 1.38.20 (5) 1.43.42 (5) 1.50.09 (5) 1.57.47 (8) 2.16.19

<4> 11.30 <7> 7.08 <11> 10.27 <5> 5.35 <7> 5.47 <9> 7.12 <7> 13.26 <9> 7.53 <6> 11.07 <3> 4.57 <7> 4.21 <10> 5.22 <3> 6.27 <10> 7.38 <13> 18.32

9 わんたろう 2:18'20" (5) 8.33 (3) 20.17 (5) 28.02 (4) 37.28 (6) 43.57 (7) 49.52 (4) 56.08 (9) 1.12.41 (9) 1.19.53 (9) 1.30.53 (9) 1.37.10 (9) 1.41.16 (9) 1.46.40 (9) 1.54.00 (9) 2.02.52 (9) 2.18.20

<6> 11.44 <11> 7.45 <7> 9.26 <12> 6.29 <9> 5.55 <4> 6.16 <14> 16.33 <5> 7.12 <5> 11.00 <12> 6.17 <4> 4.06 <11> 5.24 <12> 7.20 <14> 8.52 <6> 15.28

10 世之主 2:19'54" (9) 9.29 (9) 23.11 (11) 31.03 (10) 39.46 (10) 45.27 (10) 51.00 (10) 59.16 (10) 1.14.03 (10) 1.22.11 (10) 1.33.31 (10) 1.40.51 (10) 1.45.34 (10) 1.50.47 (10) 1.57.16 (10) 2.04.42 (10) 2.19.54

<9> 13.42 <12> 7.52 <3> 8.43 <7> 5.41 <5> 5.33 <11> 8.16 <9> 14.47 <11> 8.08 <7> 11.20 <14> 7.20 <10> 4.43 <9> 5.13 <4> 6.29 <9> 7.26 <5> 15.12

11 喜美留 2:25'26" (8) 9.28 (10) 23.19 (8) 30.02 (11) 41.23 (11) 48.10 (11) 53.30 (11) 1.02.13 (11) 1.16.43 (11) 1.24.48 (11) 1.38.52 (11) 1.44.12 (11) 1.48.29 (11) 1.54.23 (11) 2.01.39 (11) 2.08.32 (11) 2.25.26
<10> 13.51 <4> 6.43 <13> 11.21 <13> 6.47 <3> 5.20 <14> 8.43 <8> 14.30 <10> 8.05 <14> 14.04 <6> 5.20 <6> 4.17 <13> 5.54 <11> 7.16 <5> 6.53 <11> 16.54

12 与和の浜 2:27'29" (11) 10.20 (12) 25.08 (12) 32.28 (12) 44.08 (12) 50.08 (13) 58.59 (12) 1.06.32 (12) 1.21.52 (12) 1.30.13 (12) 1.42.04 (12) 1.47.55 (12) 1.52.34 (12) 1.57.16 (12) 2.04.29 (12) 2.11.50 (12) 2.27.29

<12> 14.48 <9> 7.20 <14> 11.40 <9> 6.00 <14> 8.51 <10> 7.33 <12> 15.20 <13> 8.21 <9> 11.51 <10> 5.51 <9> 4.39 <3> 4.42 <9> 7.13 <8> 7.21 <7> 15.39

13 国頭フーチャ 2:36'49" (13) 11.37 (13) 26.53 (13) 35.32 (13) 45.48 (13) 52.14 (12) 58.31 (13) 1.06.54 (13) 1.22.47 (13) 1.31.29 (13) 1.44.07 (13) 1.49.23 (13) 1.55.01 (13) 2.02.25 (13) 2.09.09 (13) 2.16.47 (13) 2.36.49
<13> 15.16 <13> 8.39 <10> 10.16 <11> 6.26 <10> 6.17 <12> 8.23 <13> 15.53 <14> 8.42 <12> 12.38 <5> 5.16 <14> 5.38 <14> 7.24 <7> 6.44 <10> 7.38 <14> 20.02

14 畦布 2:39'18" (12) 10.36 (14) 28.56 (14) 37.58 (14) 48.48 (14) 55.39 (14) 1.03.44 (14) 1.12.23 (14) 1.27.40 (14) 1.35.14 (14) 1.48.30 (14) 1.55.10 (14) 2.00.08 (14) 2.05.14 (14) 2.13.20 (14) 2.21.10 (14) 2.39.18
<14> 18.20 <14> 9.02 <12> 10.50 <14> 6.51 <13> 8.05 <13> 8.39 <11> 15.17 <6> 7.34 <13> 13.16 <13> 6.40 <11> 4.58 <7> 5.06 <14> 8.06 <12> 7.50 <12> 18.08

上段:累計成績　下段:区間成績

阿部　大志郎

三島　正吾

榮　雄紀

村田　健人

市部　真吾

山本　成孝

清山　肇

福島　亮

池野　楓太 速水　仁太郎 速水　わかな 池下　一樹 三島　範之

池味　寿喜

大屋　豊茂勲

盛田　陽一

佐々木　秀記

田中　一毅

川上　楓恋 今井　響 東　圭佑

三島　大和 西　未来 池野　旭 清水　羅衣那 前　陽南乃 永吉　竜二 山元　勇昇

末川　勇芙喜 西村　登気 森元　柚葵 竹本　小夏 脇田　幸治 池田　章宏松村　哲平 宮内　聖 宮原　壮琉 中村　暖 森元　桜葵 田中　貴之

小山　知里 大塚　孝之 中原　優樹 伊集院　睦希 皆吉　柚花 朝戸　尊人

長野　諄也

伊集院　巧 朝戸　慎治 島袋　大樹 伊集院　麻美 皆吉　結心 佐藤　隆英 平山　閏大 市来　夏也 堀部　イサナ

喜井　泰貴 小濱　梓 棚窪　直弥 笠井　剛史 福田　星王 伊地知　もね

池野　智章 川上　美海 塩入　咲幸 山内　大孝

中野　汰成 伊地知　達彦 川畑　珀孔 喜井　ひより 喜井　一翔 小濱　倖大

亘　遼馬 瀬川　文慎 永野　太翔 中水流　希実 窪田　煌海 藤井　一

池田　彩香 大吉　正勝 伊地知　幸信 山田　明衣 村田　七菜 大野　良太

二宮　慎吾

東　和哉 和田　正樹 和田　新 阿部　桃果 山田　優護 窪田　貴史 松本　信行 大吉　晃広 原野　拓哉

松下　直飛 安田　梨々花 脇田　幸一郎 新屋　武志 冝喜　心 冝喜　葵

西　綾海 古波倉　一哲

赤山　諄騎 伊村　和之 榮　翔真 榮　杏優 島田　琉世 玉井　翠 盛山　智彦 榮　大翔

田中　大毅

吉野　太陽 久保　慎吾 安田　穂積 福田　皇妃 濱崎　匠 衛守　歩 西　風斗 森　香奈太 本部　しおり

瀬川　夏央

大山　和花 撰　玄葵 山田　裕介 大山　嘉人 永井　悠聖 山田　雄大 長野　咲恵

東　翔大 川畑　芽依 畑野　隆 宮本　奨悟

中田　舜也 福島　諒大

東　未徠

大栄　梨愛 中田　仁

泉　仁 山下　大輔 立津　蓮 池下　凜 立津　琉希 泉　貴望 東　大介 山元　冴人

名越　任 北野　優海 東　信治 花輪　琉太

川上　楓人 田代　勇太 盛岡　哲平 葉棚　あいか 中田　隆喜 中田　元

町田　心春 石峯　穂垂

久冨　南空 東　輝男 東　俊太郎 花輪　咲友莉 勝男　友翔 伊口　和輝 伊口　大輝 花輪　昭

朝戸　博 寺原　優 白峯　袴羽 吉　隆之輔

盛山　斗来 武田　国拓 堀江　勇飛 三島　愛己 堀江　勇人 有馬　來夢

16 区
4.3km

大田　健吾 宮内　雅也 大田　怜男 池下　蓮 竹之下　結衣 朝戸　瑚大 池田　一繁 前田　悠伍

3 区
1.9km

4 区
2.4km

5 区
1.5km
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1 区
2.2km

2 区
3.4km

15 区
1.8km

8 区
3.6km

三島　悠月 永野　乙寧 三島　悠空

武　美波

和　佑真 小濱　悠斗

寺原　巧真 池下　廉虎 田原　旭 大江　吉郎

大田　晴道 市　小春 前田　浩樹 森田　康太

池田　綾音 山田　寿仁 有林　翼 池田　友愛山下　健太郎 竹下　冨廣 撰　雪琥

泉　泰斗

通村　祐花 川上　鉄三郎 田中　甫 中田　琴華末川　亮助

久冨　純一 名越　結奈 花輪　咲希

永山　拓 東　奏汰 平　翔成 平　安珠 平　隆成 平　成輝 東　あまね

大山　めい 玉利　英樹

14 区
1.7km

13 区
1.3km

11 区
1.3km

12 区
1.1km

6 区
1.3km

7 区
1.8km

寺原　倖陽 平　翔生

9 区
2km

10 区
2.9km


